FILTROX Group • sales@filtrox.ch • filtrox.com    Page 1 of 3
Technical Data Sheet
CLAROX® MP/W
PLEATED MEMBRANE FILTER CARTRIDGES
Description  Membrane filter cartridges for wine and beverages.
– Absolute retention rate
– Integrity testable
– Regenerable

CLAROX® MP/W 08 0.8 >1.0 × 1010/cm2 Saccharomyces cerevisiae
Adapters
Type Code Description
F-Adapter 2-226 2 flanges bayonet w/ spear, Ø 56.0 mm
S-Adapter 2-222 3 flanges bayonet w/ spear, Ø 44.5 mm
Q-Adapter 2-222 w/o bayonet, w/ spear, Ø 44.5 mm
P-Adapter 2-222 w/o bayonet and w/o spear
DO-Adapter n/a flat gasket, double open end
Components
Description Material of construction
Filter media PES hydrophilic symmetric polyethersulfone
Upstream support Polyester
Downstream support Polyester
Internal/external core Polypropylene
Outer cage Polypropylene
Adapter and end caps Polypropylene
Gaskets Silicone, EPDM, FKM (Viton) or PTFE (Teflon)
Operating Conditions
Parameter Recommendation
Change-out differential pressure 2.0 bar at 25 °C
Maximum differential pressure 5.0 bar at 25 °C
Maximum continuous operating temperature 65 °C
Regeneration* <2.0% NaOH, enzymes
Thermal sanitization Water at 80 °C
Chemical sanitization* Peracetic acid and standard chemical agents
Maximum cumulative time of steam sterilization 40 hrs 121 °C, 30 min cycles, max Δp 0.3 bar
* Products and additives approved for cartridges
FILTROX Group • sales@filtrox.ch • filtrox.com    Page 2 of 3
Integrity Test Data
Parameter CLAROX® MP/W 04 CLAROX® MP/W 06 CLAROX® MP/W 08
BP value 1.3 bar 1.1 bar 0.7 bar
Diffusion flow test 1.1 bar 0.9 bar 0.5 bar
Max. diffusion flow test
limits*
<20.0 mL/min
(10" cartridge)
<20.0 mL/min
(10" cartridge)
<20.0 mL/min
(10" cartridge)
Pressure holding test 1.1 bar 0.9 bar 0.5 bar
Pressure holding test
decay limits*
<115.0 mbar
(30" cartridge)
<115.0 mbar
(30" cartridge)
<115.0 mbar
(30" cartridge)
* Indicative values depending on housing upstream volume, test duration 5 minutes
Chemical Stability
Substance [%]  Substance [%]  Substance [%]
Ammonium Hydrox. 20.0 lr Acetone n/a nr Amyl acetate n/a lr
Carbon Tetrachloride n/a lr Acetic acid 80.0 r Acetonitrile n/a lr
Dimethyl Formamide n/a nr Benzene n/a lr Amyl alcohol n/a lr
Dimethyl Sulfoxide n/a nr Benzyl alcohol n/a nr Butyl alcohol n/a r
Trichloroethane n/a lr Boric acid n/a lr Citric acid 10.0 r
HCl 10.0 r Chloroform n/a nr Cyclohexane n/a lr
HCl conc lr Cotton Oil n/a lr Cyclohexanone n/a nr
HF 10.0 lr Diethyl ether n/a lr Dioxane n/a nr
HF 35.0 lr Ethanol n/a r Hexane n/a lr
H2O2 n/a r Ethyl acetate n/a nr Isopropyl ether n/a lr
Isopropyl alcohol n/a r Ethyl ether n/a r Limonene 100.0 lr
Xylene n/a lr Formaldehyde 30.0 r HNO3 conc nr
Methylene Chloride n/a nr Glycerol n/a r HNO3 6 M lr
H3PO4 25.0 lr Methanol n/a r Pentane n/a r
KOH 3 M nr n-Heptane n/a lr Phenol 3.0 lr
NaOH 3 M nr Octyl alcohol n/a lr Propyl alcohol n/a r
NaOH 1 M nr Peracetic acid 3.0 r H2SO4 conc nr